FM Audio Receiver Module RS-MKR3-X
Page 1 of 5
Features
• Miniature SIL package
• Single conversion FM Super-het
• Incorporates AGC resulting in improved dynamic
range
• Dynamic range better than 120dB

48mm 5mm
Figure 4: MKR3 Receiver
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No Description
RS-MKR3-4 863,4 MHz receiver
RS-MKR3-8 863,8 MHz receiver
RS-MKR3-2 864,2 MHz receiver
RS-MKR3-6 864,6 MHz receiver
Please note only the RS-MKR3-2 is available initially. Other channels available in June.
Round Solutions Ltd.
Niederlassung Deutschland
Zaunweg 4